
 
 

 

 

 
 
 

  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 

 

     Northern Coast’s Local Dive Sites 
Coral Garden: soft corals, many coral heads (12-18m / 39-58ft) 
Coral Garden Wall: sea whips, large corals (19-40m / 60-130ft) 
La Puntilla: shallow dive, swim throughs, lots of fish  (5-12m / 16-39ft) 
Three Rocks: hard and soft corals, most abundant fish (5-9m / 16-30ft) 
Pyramids: interesting boulders and formations (6-18m / 19-58ft) 
Zingara Wreck: sunk 1993, upright, 45m /148ft long (35m / 115ft) 
Paradise I+II: wall, overhangs, hard and soft corals (7-40m / 23-130ft) 
 

 

DuDu Caverns: all day trip, includes lunch & transportation (5-20m / 15-66ft). Experience the spectacular structures in the caverns. 
Paradise Island: incredible private excursion (minimum 4 people). All day trip, including 3 gourmet meals, private 
transportation, private boat and guided snorkeling or diving at the pristine reef surrounding Paradise Island. 
 

Northern Coast Aquasports 
Pedro Clisante #8 (El Batey) 

Sosua, Dominican Republic 

Tel:   1 (809) 571-1028 

Email: info@northerncoastdiving.com 

Website: www.northerncoastdiving.com 
 
 

Palmeras: drift dive, swim throughs (7-18m / 23-58ft) 
Ray Point: amazing vertical wall (22-40m / 71-130ft) 
Five Rocks: beautiful coral heads (15-24m / 49-78ft) 
Airport Wall: vertical wall with tunnels (12-30m /40-97ft) 
Mini Wall: wall dive, great macro (18-30m / 58-97ft) 
Canyon: parallel walls, 2m / 8ft apart (5-22m / 16-72ft) 
West Wall: wall dive, many barrel sponges (5-25m / 16-81ft) 
 
 

Snorkeling and Swimming 
 1.5 hours snorkeling (1 reef, guide & gear) 
 3 hours snorkeling (2 reefs, snacks, guide & gear)  
 Paradise Island  
 Du Du Caverns 

PADI Dive Courses 
 Discover Scuba Diving 
 Bubblemaker 
 Scuba Diver   
 Upgrade to Open Water Diver   
 Open Water Referral Dives 
 Open Water Diver 
 Open Water Diver e-Learning *  
 Pool Refresher (30 minutes) 
 Scuba Review    
 Advanced Open Water Diver 
 Emergency First Response 
 Rescue Diver 
 Divemaster 
 Open Water Scuba Instructor 

 

 

PADI Specialties 
 AWARE Coral Reef Conservation 
 AWARE Shark Conservation (2 dives) 
 Boat Diver (2 dives) 
 Emergency Oxygen Provider 
 Enriched Air Nitrox (2 dives) 
 Equipment Specialist 
 Deep Diver (4 dives) 
 Digital UW Photography (2 dives) 
 Multilevel (2 dives, eRDPml incl.) 
 Night Diver (3 dives) 
 Peak Performance Buoyancy (2 dives) 
 Project AWARE 
 Search and Recovery (4 dives) 
 Underwater Naturalist (2 dives) 
 Underwater Navigation (3 dives) 
 Wreck Diver (4 dives) 

Diving 
 1 boat dive 
 2 boat dives       
 4/6/8/10 boat dives 
 DuDu Caverns (2 dives) 
 Paradise Island (2 dives) 
 Night dive 
 Equipment rental (per dive)  
 Nitrox tank 
 Wetsuit rental (per day) 
 Computer rental (per day) 
 Underwater photographer 

 

* Association with NCA #2547 on PADI eLearning site 
** Materials & certification fee 125, + 6 dives minimum 

Prices in US Dollars 

 
90 
50 

300 
220 
300 
450 
370 

35 
100 

** 
175 
440 

Call Us! 
Call Us! 

50 
90 

170/245/310/360 
150 
250 

75 
+5 

+15 
+5 

+10 
Call Us! 

 

 
30 
45 

150 
85 

 

130 
180 
180 
130 
270 
180 
280 
250 
180 
300 
180 
130 
280 
180 
250 
300 

 

Northern Coast’s Specials and Excursions 

 

v15007 

mailto:info@northerncoastdiving.com
http://www.northerncoastdiving.com/

