Northern Coast's Local Dive Sites

Coral Garden: soft corals, many coral heads (12-18m / 39-58ft) Coral Garden Wall: sea whips, large corals (19-40m / 60-130ft) La Puntilla: shallow dive, swim throughs, lots of fish (5-12m / 16-39ft) Three Rocks: hard and soft corals, most abundant fish (5-9m / 16-30ft) *Pyramids:* interesting boulders and formations (6-18m / 19-58ft) *Zingara Wreck*: sunk 1993, upright, 45m /148ft long (35m / 115ft) Paradise I+II: wall, overhangs, hard and soft corals (7-40m / 23-130ft)

Palmeras: drift dive, swim throughs (7-18m / 23-58ft) Ray Point: amazing vertical wall (22-40m / 71-130ft) Five Rocks: beautiful coral heads (15-24m / 49-78ft) Airport Wall: vertical wall with tunnels (12-30m /40-97ft) Mini Wall: wall dive, great macro (18-30m / 58-97ft) Canyon: parallel walls, 2m / 8ft apart (5-22m / 16-72ft) West Wall: wall dive, many barrel sponges (5-25m / 16-81ft)



Northern Coast Aquasports

Pedro Clisante #8 (El Batey) Sosua, Dominican Republic Tel: 1 (809) 571-1028

Email: info@northerncoastdiving.com Website: www.northerncoastdiving.com

Northern Coast's Specials and Excursions

DuDu Caverns: all day trip, includes lunch & transportation (5-20m / 15-66ft). Experience the spectacular structures in the caverns. Paradise Island: incredible private excursion (minimum 4 people). All day trip, including 3 gourmet meals, private transportation, private boat and guided snorkeling or diving at the pristine reef surrounding Paradise Island.

Prices in US Dollars

PADI Dive Courses

I ADI DIVE COUISES				
	Discover Scuba Diving	90		
	Bubblemaker	50		
	Scuba Diver	300		
	Upgrade to Open Water Diver	220		
	Open Water Referral Dives	300		
	Open Water Diver	450		
	Open Water Diver e-Learning *	370		
	Pool Refresher (30 minutes)	35		
	Scuba Review	100		
	Advanced Open Water Diver	**		
	Emergency First Response	175		
	Rescue Diver	440		
	Divemaster	Call Us!		
	Open Water Scuba Instructor	Call Us!		

* Association with NCA #2547 on PADI eLearning site

** Materials & certification fee 125, + 6 dives minimum

ווו	1771	nσ
•	IVI	112
		0

1 boat dive

>	2 boat dives	90
>	4/6/8/10 boat dives	170/245/310/360
>	DuDu Caverns (2 dives)	150
>	Paradise Island (2 dives)	250
>	Night dive	75
>	Equipment rental (per dive)	+5
>	Nitrox tank	+15
>	Wetsuit rental (per day)	+5
>	Computer rental (per day)	+10
>	Underwater photographer	Call Us!
Sno	orkeling and Swimming	
>	1.5 hours snorkeling (1 reef, guide	& gear) 30
>	3 hours snorkeling (2 reefs, snacks,	guide & gear) 45
>	Paradise Island	150
>	Du Du Caverns	85

PADI Specialties

50

)	AWARE Coral Reef Conservation	130
>	AWARE Shark Conservation (2 dives)	180
>	Boat Diver (2 dives)	180
>	Emergency Oxygen Provider	130
>	Enriched Air Nitrox (2 dives)	270
>	Equipment Specialist	180
>	Deep Diver (4 dives)	280
>	Digital UW Photography (2 dives)	250
>	Multilevel (2 dives, eRDPml incl.)	180
>	Night Diver (3 dives)	300
	Peak Performance Buoyancy (2 dives)	180
>	Project AWARE	130
	Search and Recovery (4 dives)	280
>	Underwater Naturalist (2 dives)	180
>	Underwater Navigation (3 dives)	250
*	Wreck Diver (4 dives)	300